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Once AccessPlus Practice confirms 
injection appointment
with patient when 
YUTIQ is available.
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Specialty distributor

Besse 1-513-851-2345

1-855-477-9800
1-877-625-2566

1-513-851-3299

1-800-800-5673
1-888-752-7626

10243067

5016150
2842318

YUTIQ is available through specialty distributors

Code type Code

J7314

68611-180-01 
68611-0180-01

Descriptor
 

YUTIQ®  

Comprehensive support when accessing YUTIQ 
.................................................

Injection, fluocinolone acetonide, intravitreal
implant (YUTIQ), 0.01 mg (bill for 18 units)

.

Call 1-844-445-8843 to
talk with an AccessPlus
Case Manager.



HCP submits
Explanation of Benefits, 
Claim Form, and 
Co-pay Request Form to 
AccessPlus to initiate 
the process for potential 
co-pay reimbursement. 

Healthcare provider
is reimbursed by
payor (commercial 
insurance, Medicare, 
and/or Medicaid).
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Co-payPayorAdjudication

.................................................................................

 

Buy-and-bill reimbursement process 
when accessing YUTIQ  

.................................................
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AccessPlus Service Line:
1-844-445-8843

Fax:
1-866-783-3124
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